The University of Akron - Main Campus
Office of Student Financials
GRADUATE BUSINESS RATE, effective Fall 2016

Ohio
Resident
Tuition

Ohio
Resident
Total

Non -
Resident
Total

Non -
Resident
Surcharge

General
Service
Fee

Credit
Hours

Facilities
Fee

1.0
2.0

~
o

10.0
11.0
12.0
13.0
14.0
15.0
16.0
17.0
18.0

: ol Bl g
o|o|o

$461.45

$922.90
$1,384.35
$1,845.80
$2,307.25
$2,768.70
$3,230.15
$3,691.60
$4,153.05
$4,614.50
$5,075.95
$5,537.40
$5,998.85
$6,460.30
$6,921.75
$7,383.20
$7,844.65
$8,306.10

$16.45
$32.90
$49.35
$65.80
$82.25
$98.70
$115.15
$131.60
$148.05
$164.50
$180.95
$197.40
$197.40
$197.40
$197.40
$197.40
$197.40
$197.40

$18.55

$37.10

$55.65

$74.20

$92.75
$111.30
$129.85
$148.40
$166.95
$185.50
$204.05
$222.60
$222.60
$222.60
$222.60
$222.60
$222.60
$222.60

$496.45

$992.90
$1,489.35
$1,985.80
$2,482.25
$2,978.70
$3,475.15
$3,971.60
$4,468.05
$4,964.50
$5,460.95
$5,957.40
$6,418.85
$6,880.30
$7,341.75
$7,803.20
$8,264.65
$8,726.10

$305.88

$611.76

$917.64
$1,223.52
$1,529.40
$1,835.28
$2,141.16
$2,447.04
$2,752.92
$3,058.80
$3,364.68
$3,670.56
$3,976.44
$4,282.32
$4,588.20
$4,894.08
$5,199.96
$5,505.84

$802.33
$1,604.66
$2,406.99
$3,209.32
$4,011.65
$4,813.98
$5,616.31
$6,418.64
$7,220.97
$8,023.30
$8,825.63
$9,627.96
$10,395.29
$11,162.62
$11,929.95
$12,697.28
$13,464.61
$14,231.94

Additional fees may be charged in addition to the fees listed above as explained in the explanation of

tuition and mandatory fees.



http://www.uakron.edu/student-accounts/costs/
http://www.uakron.edu/student-accounts/costs/

