Credit Hours	Ohio Resident Tuition	General Service Fee	Facilities Fee	Ohio Resident Total	Non - Resident Surcharge	Non - Resident Total
1.0	\$461.45	\$16.45	\$18.55	\$496.45	\$305.88	\$802.33
2.0	\$922.90	\$32.90	\$37.10	\$992.90	\$611.76	\$1,604.66
3.0	\$1,384.35	\$49.35	\$55.65	\$1,489.35	\$917.64	\$2,406.99
4.0	\$1,845.80	\$65.80	\$74.20	\$1,985.80	\$1,223.52	\$3,209.32
5.0	\$2,307.25	\$82.25	\$92.75	\$2,482.25	\$1,529.40	\$4,011.65
6.0	\$2,768.70	\$98.70	\$111.30	\$2,978.70	\$1,835.28	\$4,813.98
7.0	\$3,230.15	\$115.15	\$129.85	\$3,475.15	\$2,141.16	\$5,616.31
8.0	\$3,691.60	\$131.60	\$148.40	\$3,971.60	\$2,447.04	\$6,418.64
9.0	\$4,153.05	\$148.05	\$166.95	\$4,468.05	\$2,752.92	\$7,220.97
10.0	\$4,614.50	\$164.50	\$185.50	\$4,964.50	\$3,058.80	\$8,023.30
11.0	\$5,075.95	\$180.95	\$204.05	\$5,460.95	\$3,364.68	\$8,825.63
12.0	\$5,537.40	\$197.40	\$222.60	\$5,957.40	\$3,670.56	\$9,627.96
13.0	\$5,998.85	\$197.40	\$222.60	\$6,418.85	\$3,976.44	\$10,395.29
14.0	\$6,460.30	\$197.40	\$222.60	\$6,880.30	\$4,282.32	\$11,162.62
15.0	\$6,921.75	\$197.40	\$222.60	\$7,341.75	\$4,588.20	\$11,929.95
16.0	\$7,383.20	\$197.40	\$222.60	\$7,803.20	\$4,894.08	\$12,697.28
17.0	\$7,844.65	\$197.40	\$222.60	\$8,264.65	\$5,199.96	\$13,464.61
18.0	\$8,306.10	\$197.40	\$222.60	\$8,726.10	\$5,505.84	\$14,231.94

Additional fees may be charged in addition to the fees listed above as explained in <u>the explanation of tuition and mandatory fees</u>.

Other fees are based on individual characteristics of the student and/or the classes enrolled. All tuition and fees are subject to change.

Revised June 21, 2016